BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

GENERAL SERVICES - APPROVAL OF SECOND AMENDMENT TO LEASE WITH THE SAN DIEGO REGIONAL BUILDING AUTHORITY
BOARD LETTER TITLE: AND SECOND AMENDMENT TO SUBLEASE WITH THE SAN DIEGO METROPOLITAN TRANSIT BOARD FOR THE JAMES R. MILLS
BUILDING AND NOTICE OF EXEMPTION (DISTRICT: 1)
ATTACHMENTS: NOE
oriGiNaTING DEPT: | Department of General Services
Approval Signature Signature Verification
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Ebony N. Shelton (Nov 30, 2023 16:34 PST)
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Amy T%mpson (Nov 30, 2023 17:40 PST)

Inna Zazulevskaya

E-signed 2023-11-30 05:10PM PST
Inna.Zazulevskaya@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Kathleen Mendoza

E-signed 2023-11-30 04:09PM PST
Kathleen.Mendoza@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Marko Medved

E-signed 2023-11-30 05:39PM PST
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Ebony N. Shelton

E-signed 2023-11-30 04:34PM PST
ebony.shelton@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Judy Ying

E-signed 2023-11-30 04:27PM PST
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Eric McDonald

E-signed 2023-11-30 04:08PM PST
Eric.McDonald@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Amy Thompson

E-signed 2023-11-30 05:40PM PST
Amy.Thompson@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




